
Year 5, week 5, English and day 5 

Mild Spelling 

To practise spelling rules 

Task 1: Learn the spellings below. 

Look Cover Write Check 

work                                                     

baby                                                    

gave                                                    

thing                                                                                            

some                                                     

need                                                                                 

  

Task 2: Consonant circle  
 
Write a list of your spellings. Circle all the consonants.  

Top tip! The alphabet is made up of 26 letters, 5 of which are vowels (a, e, i, o, u) and the 

rest of which are consonants. 

 

Task 3: Write 5 sentences in your home learning book using the word correctly 

 

Task 4: Spelling pattern- ‘ir’ words 

Learn to spell words with ‘ir’ e.g. girl, shirt, skirt, first. 

Write 6 words that follow the ‘ir’ sound pattern. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Year 5, week 5, English and day 5 

Spicy Spelling 

To practise spelling rules 

Task 1: Learn the spellings below. 

Look Cover Write Check 

plants                                                  

school                                                  

father                                                   

mother                                                  

never                                                   

twelfth                                                   

variety                                                   

vegetable                                                 

vehicle                                                   

yacht     

 

Task 2: Consonant circle  
 
Write a list of your spellings. Circle all the consonants.  

Top tip! The alphabet is made up of 26 letters, 5 of which are vowels (a, e, i, o, u) and the 

rest of which are consonants. 

Task 3 : Write 5 sentences using the word correctly 

 

Task 4: Spelling rule Endings - -able, -ible, -ably, -ibly 

The –able/–ably endings are far more common than the –ible/–ibly endings.  
As with –ant and –ance/–ancy, the –able ending is used if there is a related word ending in  
–ation.  
If the –able ending is added to a word ending in –ce or –ge, the e after the c or g must be 
kept as those letters would otherwise have their ‘hard’ sounds (as in cap and gap) before 
the a of the –able ending.  
The –able ending is usually, but not always, used if a complete root word can be heard 
before it, even if there is no related word ending in –ation. The first five examples opposite 
are obvious; in reliable, the complete word rely is heard, but the y changes to i in 
accordance with the rule. 

The –ible ending is common if a complete root word can’t be heard before it but it also 
sometimes occurs when a complete word can be heard (e.g. sensible). 

 

Write the definition of 4 words that follow each rule.  



Year 5, week 5, English and day 5 

Hot Spelling 

To practise spelling rules 

Task 1: Learn the spellings below.  

Look Cover Write Check 

twelfth                                                   

variety                                                   

vegetable                                                 

vehicle                                                   

yacht                                                    

accommodate                                             

accompany                                               

according                                                

achieve                                                  

aggressive                                              

Task 2: Consonant circle  
 
Write a list of your spellings. Circle all the consonants.  

Top tip! The alphabet is made up of 26 letters, 5 of which are vowels (a, e, i, o, u) and the 

rest of which are consonants. 

 

Task 3: Write 5 sentences using the word correctly 

 

Task 4: Spelling rule Endings - -able, -ible, -ably, -ibly 

The –able/–ably endings are far more common than the –ible/–ibly endings.  
As with –ant and –ance/–ancy, the –able ending is used if there is a related word ending in  
–ation.  
If the –able ending is added to a word ending in –ce or –ge, the e after the c or g must be 
kept as those letters would otherwise have their ‘hard’ sounds (as in cap and gap) before 
the a of the –able ending.  
The –able ending is usually, but not always, used if a complete root word can be heard 
before it, even if there is no related word ending in –ation. The first five examples opposite 
are obvious; in reliable, the complete word rely is heard, but the y changes to i in 
accordance with the rule. 

The –ible ending is common if a complete root word can’t be heard before it but it also 
sometimes occurs when a complete word can be heard (e.g. sensible). 

 

Write the definition of 6 words that follow each rule. Now write a sentence with each of the 

words.   


